High School Faith Formation Calendar

2019 -2020
All Nights are from ¢:30 — 8.00 p.m.

August

Sat. Aug. 24 and Sun. Aug. 25 - Faith Formation Hospitality after all masses
Wed. Aug. 28 - New Catechist In-Service (Adults Only)

September

Wed. Sept. 4 - All Catechist In-Service (Adults Only)

Wed. Sept. 11 - Confirmation Orientation for 9t graders only (Social Room)

Sun. Sept. 15 - Host Coffee and Donuts after masses (Volunteer Opportunity)
Wed. Sept. 18 - Welcome Back Party (9th-12t graders)

Fri. Sept. 20-Sat. Sept. 21 - Beaverdale Fall Fest (Commumity Event)

Wed. Sept. 25 - Life Teen Issue Night (9th-12th graders) Room 101

Sat. Sept. 28 - Trivia Night (fundraiser for NCYC)

October

Wed. Oct. 2 — 9" grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)

Wed. Oct. 9 — 10th grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)

Sat. Oct. 12 & Sun. Oct. 13 - Hand out Cupcakes for Cupcakes for Life after all
Masses (Service and Volunteer Opportunity)

Wed. Oct. 16 - Confirmation Practice for 11% graders and parents/sponsor tn church
Sat. Oct. 19 - Boldly Sent (9t-12th graders) Diocese Event

Sun. Oct. 20 - confirmation 2019 for 11% graders 1:00 pm ln church

Wed. Oct. 23 - Life Teen Life Night (9th-12th graders) Room 101

Wed. Oct. 30 - Beggers Night collect food for DMARC (9th-12th graders)

November

Wed. Nov. 6- When Low is Too Low with Deacon Randy Keil (in Church)
Wed. Nov. 13 - Life Teen Service Night making Blessing Bags (9th-12th graders) in

the social room

Wed. Nov. 20 - No Session
Thurs. Nov. 21- Sun. Nov. 24 - Neye in /npliﬂnﬂpol[s, ndiana

Wed. Nov. 27 - No Session (Thanksgiving Break)

December

Wed. Dec. 4 -9t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Dec. 11- 10t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Dec. 18 - Christmas Party (9th-12th graders)

Wed. Dec. 25 - Merry Christmas!



Ianuary

Wed. Jan. 1 - Happy New Year 2020!!!

Wed. Jan. 8 - Fun Night (9t1-12th graders) Room 101

Wed. Jan. 15 - 9" grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Jan. 22 - 10t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Jan. 29 - All Catechist In-Service (Adults only)

February
Wed. Feb. 5 - Life Teen (9t-12th graders) Room 101

Wed. Feb. 12 — 9t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Feb. 19 - 10t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. Feb. 26 - Mass at 7 p.m. - Ash Wednesday

Fri. Feb. 28 - Fish Dinner (Volunteer Opportunity)

March
Wed. March 4 - 9th grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Fri. March 6 - Fish Dinner (Volunteer Opportunity)
Wed. March 11 - 10t grade Confirmation Session (Social Room)
Wed. March 15-17 - FIA (Faith in Action) at OLIH in Ankeny(9%"-12" graders)
(Volunteer Opportunity)
Wed. March 18 - No Session Spring Break
Wed. March 25 - Life Teen (9th-12th graders) Room 101
Fri. March 27- Fish Dinner (Volunteer Opportunity)
Wed. March 28 - First Communion Retreat (Volunteer Opportunity)

April
Wed. April 1 - Life Teen (9th-12th graders) Room 101
Fri. April 3 - Fish Dinner (Volunteer Opportunity)
Wed. April 8 - Holy Week No Session
Wed. April 22 - NET Confirmation Retreat
Wed. April 29 - Life Teen (9t-12th graders) Room 101

May
Wed. May 6 - End of the Year party (9t-12th graders) Room 101

Wed. May 13 - 8th grade Confirmation Meeting for 2022

Please note that Confirmation Sessions will start in the social room and then break into small
groups._Coufirmation Nights are required for Confirmation.

Life Teen Nights will be held in Room 101 and 102 unless otherwise noted

There are Volunteer Opportunities listed so that you can place these dates on your calendars for
your service hours.



Please note that locations are subject to change and vights might have to be cancelled aune +o
weather and if on a confirmation nigh+ will be made up



